Industrial PoE Series
Datasheet Version 1.24
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IPGS-0101T (12V/48V)
Industrial Gigabit Switch with PoE 802.3at/af up to 30W
◼ IEEE802.3at/af PoE/PSE 30W
◼ Voltage booster design from 12V to 54V (12V model)

www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional AREMA certified models are available with –AMA model names.
◼ IPGS-0101T-12V.….………….…...........P/N: 8350-046
1x 10/100/1000T PoE switch up to 30W, 9.5V~56VDC dual input; Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-0101T-12V-E.….………….….......P/N: 8350-047
1x 10/100/1000T PoE switch up to 30W, 9.5V~56VDC dual input; Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-0101T-48V.….………….…...........P/N: 8350-048
1x 10/100/1000T PoE switch up to 30W, 44V~56VDC dual input; Operating Temperature -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-0101T-48V-E.….………….….......P/N: 8350-049
1x 10/100/1000T PoE switch up to 30W, 44V~56VDC dual input; Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power
◼ NDR-75 Series 75W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 90-264VAC / 127-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;